
  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

November 2013 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 
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29.80% 
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15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

$709.35 $1,225.26 

$759.40 $1,125.04 

$674.95 $1,133.23 

$722.51 $1,002.84 

$509.43 $814.79 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

$6,936.81 $12,648.62 $11,552.69 $21,072.37 

$7,537.73 $11,531.48 $12,551.05 $19,207.29 

$6,600.63 $10,821.70 $10,974.45 $17,862.83 

$6,271.79 $9,410.92 $10,346.55 $15,578.44 

$5,015.22 $8,380.44 $8,358.70 $13,967.40 

($) 

$57,383.16 

$71,323.33 

$57,531.20 

$50,913.70 

$41,600.10 

($) 

$104,653.32 

$95,458.32 

$76,899.43 

$76,892.74 

$69,450.21 

Average $675.13 $1,060.23 $6,472.44 $10,558.63 $10,756.69 $17,537.67 $55,750.30 $84,670.80 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$493.48 $959.45 

$786.48 $1,460.46 

$576.00 $1,133.50 

$6,128.38 $8,286.70 $10,157.30 $13,754.50 

$7,893.03 $13,436.06 $13,088.39 $22,326.77 

$6,923.89 $10,784.77 $11,539.81 $17,974.62 

$48,632.40 

$64,723.36 

$55,420.45 

$65,203.20 

$110,596.72 

$86,081.65 

Average $618.65 $1,184.47 $6,981.77 $10,835.84 $11,595.17 $18,018.63 $56,258.74 $87,293.86 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$943.81 $1,452.75 

$763.20 $1,250.35 

$603.96 $1,187.91 

$9,065.20 $13,293.40 $14,942.00 $21,989.00 

n/a n/a n/a n/a 

$7,080.98 $13,126.96 $11,951.13 $21,752.26 

$73,467.00 

n/a 

$56,617.68 

$108,459.00 

n/a 

$105,285.36 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$770.32 $1,297.00 

$685.69 $1,158.69 

$8,073.09 $13,210.18 $13,446.57 $21,870.63 

$6,945.37 $11,172.11 $11,546.21 $18,548.55 

$65,042.34 

$57,761.24 

$106,872.18 

$89,898.00 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$892.02 $1,550.75 

$862.43 $1,341.78 

$987.99 $1,290.09 

$7,635.70 $13,333.65 $12,189.23 $21,863.24 

$8,275.23 $13,215.68 $13,772.02 $22,006.12 

$9,221.41 $13,317.84 $15,130.04 $21,957.41 

$57,353.46 

$68,417.22 

$73,980.83 

$101,758.27 

$109,390.09 

$107,882.28 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $914.15 $1,394.21 $8,377.45 $13,289.06 $13,697.10 $21,942.26 $66,583.84 $106,343.55 


